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Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-fiat-ducato-28-tdi-p-768.html

ROZRUSZNIK FIAT DUCATO

2.8 TDI

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Ducato 10 2.8 TDI 2799cc

AC/ 8140.43 m

Ducato 10 2.8 TDI/ 2799cc

8140.43

m

Ducato 14 2.8 TDI 2799cc

AC/ 8140.43 m

Ducato 14 2.8 TDI/ 2799cc

8140.43

m

440,00 zt
Dostepny
ST1198
STM933

2000-2

002

2000-2

002

2000-2

002

2000-2

002
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Ducato 18 2.8 TDI
AC/ CH. -

17600143

2799cc

m

Ducato 18 2.8 TDI/ 2799cc

CH. - 17600143

m

2000-2

006

2000-2

006
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T Ronumgspecaint

Wymiar mm

O1 116,00

02 84,50

03 84,00
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PRODU OEM

CENT

Bosch 000122

3013

Bosch E 098601
xchang 8960

e

Delco DRS89

60

Elstock 25-310

6

Fiat 132920

1080

Fiat 467582

40
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Rotting 5 g

Friesen

Friesen

Hc

Hella

Iveco

Lucas

Lucas

Peugeo

Peugeo

Prestoli

te

Valeo

Valeo E

xchang

801896

0

801896

0

CS1198

8EA737

853-00

1

802964

7

LRS015

92

LRS159

2

580270

580273

205101

88

458486

458486
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